Consignee (Ship to)

Buyer (Bill to)

hoo comE-l\rail : reflections

Terms of Delivery

No

Descripljon HSN/SA T
Rate

Ouantity Rate per

1 Venia 4M Plate E}P944

Output IGST
Rounding Off

85381090 1a ya 12.0{CO Nos 61 .50 Nos 738.OO

132.A1
o.16

Total 12.0000 Nos t 871.O0
INR Eight Hundred Seventy One Onty

E.&OE
Amounl Chargeable (in words)

IGST
Rate

738.OO

Taxable
ValLre

HSNiSAC

453A1090

Total 738.00
1Ao/o

132.A4
132 A4

Amount

132.84

Total
Tax Amount

132.84

We declare that this invoice shows the actuat price of thegoods described and that a particutars arc true and correcl.